
Start Planning Your DreamVacation!
Call 540-674-9517

Mar 6-8 Philadelphia Flower Show/Longwood $810

Mar 7 “Beauty & The Beast”/Altria Theatre $175

Mar 14 Highland Maple Festival/ Monterey, VA $90

Mar 16-22 Major League Baseball/ Spring Training $1715

Mar 21 Highland Maple Festival/Monterey, VA $90

Apr 3-4 Joshua”/Pennsylvania Dutch/Lancaster, PA $545

Apr 4 “MammaMia” / Belk Theatre / Charlotte, NC $210

Apr 9 – 25 Great Southwest & California $4525

Apr 10-12 Washington DC / Cherry Blossom Festival $705

Apr 11 Tanger Outlets / Sevierville, TN $95

Apr 12-18 Charleston / Savannah / Jekyll Island $2700

Apr 15 – 18 3 Parks/Cincinnati/Cleveland/Pittsburgh $820

Apr 18 Biltmore House & Gardens $175

Apr 25 Biltmore House & Gardens $175

Apr 26 – May 2 Louisiana Cajun Country $1995

May 2 Billy Graham Library/Stowe Botanical Gardens $90

May 2 North Carolina Zoo/ Asheboro, NC $90

May 7 – 9 “Joshua” / Lancaster, PA / PA Dutch $815

May 10 – 12 Harrah’s Casino/Cherokee, NC $390

May 13 Andy Griffith “Mayberry”Mt. Airy, NC $85

May 15 – 17 NewYork City “Springtime” $1295

May 15 – 18 NASCAR All-StarWeekend $1175

May 19 – 22 Tennessee Secrets $1635

May 21 – 29 Spotlight on the French Riviera $5800

May 22 – 24 Nashville / Music City USA $1180

May 23 Michie Tavern / Monticello $95

May 23 “The Notebook” / Belk Theatre / Charlotte, NC $235

Jun 1 – 7 Mystery Tour / Ssshh! D’ont Tell $1995

Jun 7 – 10 Resorts Casino & Hotel / Atlantic City, NJ $725

Jun 7 – 13 Niagara Falls / Montreal / Toronto / Quebec $2015

Jun 12 – 14 Washington D.C. / Mount Vernon $675

Jun 13 D-Day Memorial / Virginia Dar Cruise $165`

Jun 13 – 16 3 Parks/Washington DC / Baltimore / Philadelphia $850

Jun 14 – 20 Best of Ozarks / Branson / Eureka Springs $1785

Jun 20 Roan Mountain / Rhododendrons Festival $95

Jun 22 – 27 Alabama’s Gulf Coast / Orange Beach $1640

June 25 – 28 Myrtle Beach South Carolina $1220

Jun 25 – Jul 1 Mackinac Island / Michigan $2280

Jun 27 Tweetsie Railroad $160

Jun 30 – Jul 6 America’s 250th Birthday Bash $1995

Jul 5 – 19 Canyonlands/ Scenic Tour $3950

Jul 8 – 18 Portugal / Douro River Cruise $6078

Jul 11 – 18 Summer in New England / Martha’s Vineyard $2695

Jul 11 – 20 Hawaii Honolulu /Waikiki / Aloha $5605

Jul 13 – 25 Cowboy Country / South Dakota /Wyoming $3530

Jul 17 – 19 Nashville / Music City USA $1180

Jul 20 – 24 Niagara Falls USA / Erie Canal $1630

Jul 21 – Aug 2 Alaska Cruising Abord theWesterdam $7658

Jul 29 – 31 Greenbrier Hotel & Casino $790

Aug 1 – 2 Atlanta Braves Baseball $430

Aug 2 – 8 Around theWorldWithout A Passport / Omaha, NE $1690

Aug 4 – 7 40 Days Creation Museum / Ark Encounter $935

Aug 4 – 23 San Francisco California / Pacific Northwest $5610

Aug 6 – 8 “Joshua” / Lancaster, PA / PA Dutch $815

Aug 6 – 9 Belles & Rails / Chattanooga, TN $1090

Aug 14 – 18 Wisconsin’s Eastern Shore / Racine / Milwaukee $995

Aug 15 – 16 Great Smoky Mountains Railway $600

Aug 17 – 23 NewYork Finger Lakes & 1000 Islands $2035

Aug 18 – 24 Canadian Rockies / Glacier National Park $5130

Aug 22 Michie Tavern / Monticello $95

Sep 1 – 4 NC Crystal Coast / Atlantic Beach, NC $1420

Sep 4 - 6 Washington D.C. / Mount Vernon $675

Sep 5 North Carolina Zoo / Asheboro, NC $90

Sep 6 – 13 Trains of New England $3135

Sep 11 – 14 NewYork Baseball $995

Sep 13 – 19 Best of Ozark / Branson / Eureka Springs $1785

Sep 17 – 19 “Joshua” / Lancaster, PA / PA Dutch $815

Sep 19 – 20 Gandy Dancer / Tygart Flyer $500

Sep 19 – 25 New England in the Fall $1805

Sep 21 – 26 Agawa Canyon / Canadian Train / Sault Ste. Marie $1450

Sep 25 – 27 Neptune Festival / Virginia Beach, VA $775

Sep 26 Tweetsie Railroad $160

Sep 26 Smith Mountain LakeWine Festival $75

Sep 30 – Oct 6 Iceland. Land of Fire & Ice $4868

Oct 2- 3 “Joshua” / Pennsylvania Dutch / Lancaster PA $545

Oct 3 Billy Graham Library / Stowe Botanical Gardens $90

Oct 4 – 8 Niagara Falls / Toronto $1550

Oct 5 – 9 Haunted Halloween / Boston & Salem, MA $1915

Oct 9 – 11 Nashville / Music City USA $1180

Oct 10 Cass Railroad / Cass, WV $195

Oct 10 – 16 New England in the Fall $1805

Oct 11- 17 PioneerWoman / Magnolia Market $2090

Oct 17 Dollywood Harvest Festival $149

Oct 17 Carolina Balloon Festival / Statesville, NC $85

Nov 6 – 8 Sunshine Tours / Family Reunion $935

Nov 12 Southern Christmas Show / Charlotte, NC $90

Nov 12 – 15 Biltmore House / Smoky Mountain Christmas $1625

Nov 13 Southern Christmas Show / Charlotte, NC $90

Nov 14 Southern Christmas Show / Charlotte, NC $90

Nov 25 – 28 Macy’s Thanksgiving Parade/ NewYork $1795

Nov 27 – Dec 1 Charleston & Savannah Christmas $2170

Dec 2 – 6 Ultimate Tennessee Christmas $2875

Dec 3 Tanglewood Park Christmas Lights $85

Dec 4 – 6 Radio City Christmas / NewYork $1625

Dec 4 – 6 Christmas Opryland Hotel $1555

Dec 5 Grove Park / Gingerbread House $165

Dec 5 Biltmore House & Gardens Christmas $230

Dec 6 – 12 Ozark Christmas / Branson Missouri $1780

Dec 11 – 13 Radio City Christmas / NewYork $1625

Dec 11 – 13 Christmas Opryland Hotels $1555

Dec 12 Biltmore House & Gardens Christmas $230

Dec 12 Billy Graham Christmas $135

Dec 29 – Jan 1 NewYears Eve in Myrtle Beach $1035

**All pricing is for double occupancy. Please call our office for

additional pricing/ information**


